Boston Public Library
Fellowes Athenaeum Fund
Quarterly Report FY 2025
as of November 20,2024

Carryover Balance from FY24
FY25 Ditribution

FY25 Funds Available

FY25 Expenses to Date

Project Management
Programs

Program Supplies/Advertising
Books/Subscriptions
Security/Custodian Charges

Total Expenses:
Purchase Orders

Budget for Branch Librarian
Available

24,732.69
107,924.52

132,657.21

(15,612.90)
(5,302.00)
(720.00)
(21,634.90)
(102,316.49)

(5,000.00)
3,705.82



