Boston Public Library Fellowes Athenaeum Fund Quarterly Report FY 2025 as of November 20,2024	
Carryover Balance from FY24	24,732.69
FY25 Ditribution	107,924.52
FY25 Funds Available	132,657.21
FY25 Expenses to Date	
Project Management	(15,612.90)
Programs	(5,302.00)
Program Supplies/Advertising	
Books/Subscriptions	
Security/Custodian Charges	(720.00)
Total Expenses:	(21,634.90)
Purchase Orders	(102,316.49)
Budget for Branch Librarian	(5,000.00)
Available	3,705.82